
Kansas 1st District                       
Representative: Roger Marshall          CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT HOUSING PROFILE                

Total Renter 
Households

Severely 
Burdened 

Households*

% with 
Severe 
Burden

Income at or below 30% of AMI

Income between 31% and 50% of AMI

All Renter Households

19,066

17,041

93,748

13,679

3,079

17,780

72%

18%

19%

Source: NLIHC tabulations of 2011-2015 Comprehensive Housing Affordability Strategy (CHAS) data

STATE-LEVEL RENTER STATISTICS

Two Bdrm 
Fair Market 

Rent

Two 
Bdrm 

Housing 
Wage

Hours at 
Minimum 
Wage for 
Two Bdrm

Metropolitan Statistical Areas (MSAs) 
and Counties in Districts

Total Renter 
Households

Avg 
Renter 
Wage

30% of 
AMI

Rent 
Affordable at 
30% of AMI

AMI

REGIONAL RENTAL AFFORDABILITY STATISTICS

DISTRICT-LEVEL RENTER STATISTICS

Income between 51% and 80% of AMI 23,025 784 3%

Income at or below  30% of AMI

Income at or below  50% of AMI

Income at or below  80% of AMI

Affordable and 
Available Rental 

Units Per 100 

Surplus/ (Deficit) 
of Affordable and 
Available Rental 

Units
35

98

72

-1,393

-10,215

-12,416

34%of all households in the DistrictRenters make up

Total Renter 
Households

Severely 
Burdened 

Households*

% with 
Severe 
Burden

Income at or below 30%** of AMI

Income between 31% and 50% of AMI

All Renter Households

95,864

61,167

379,020

65,345

10,142

78,585

68%

17%

21%

Income between 51% and 80% of AMI 89,936 1,508 2%

Income at or below  30%** of AMI

Income at or below  50% of AMI

Income at or below  80% of AMI

Affordable and 
Available Rental 

Units Per 100 

Surplus/ (Deficit) of 
Affordable and 

Available Rental 
Units

45

108

81

19,547

-29,484

-52,878

34%of all households in the stateRenters make up
Source: NLIHC tabulations of 2016 American Community Survey (ACS) Public Use Microdata Sample (PUMS)

One Bdrm 
Fair Market 

Rent

One 
Bdrm 

Housing 
Wage

$786 $15.12 83Topeka MSA 30,048 $20,580 $515 $12.24$68,600 $11.42$594
$1,014 $19.50 108Manhattan MSA 17,320 $21,660 $542 $11.43$72,200 $14.75$767

$775 $14.90 82Reno County 8,348 $18,180 $455 $11.69$60,600 $11.21$583
$985 $18.94 105Geary County 7,571 $15,060 $377 $13.51$50,200 $14.25$741
$778 $14.96 83Saline County 7,460 $18,810 $470 $11.06$62,700 $11.38$592
$697 $13.40 74Lyon County 5,420 $16,020 $401 $9.68$53,400 $10.08$524
$784 $15.08 83Finney County 4,862 $17,790 $445 $15.38$59,300 $11.60$603

*Severely Burdened: Households spending more than 50% of income on housing costs, including utilities. **Or poverty guideline, if higher.
AMI = Area Median Income.
Last updated in November 2018. Please Contact NLIHC research staff at (202) 662-1530 to request additional information.                                                                                                            

Source: Out of Reach 2018. This congressional district includes at least a portion of the Fair Market Rent (FMR) areas listed above. For FMR areas that span more than one state, the data reflect this state's geography. For 
districts covering more than seven FMR areas, only the seven largest are shown. 



Kansas 2nd District                       
Representative: Lynn Jenkins          CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT HOUSING PROFILE                

Total Renter 
Households

Severely 
Burdened 

Households*

% with 
Severe 
Burden

Income at or below 30% of AMI

Income between 31% and 50% of AMI

All Renter Households

24,822

18,060

93,009

17,297

3,760

22,136

70%

21%

24%

Source: NLIHC tabulations of 2011-2015 Comprehensive Housing Affordability Strategy (CHAS) data

STATE-LEVEL RENTER STATISTICS

Two Bdrm 
Fair Market 

Rent

Two 
Bdrm 

Housing 
Wage

Hours at 
Minimum 
Wage for 
Two Bdrm

Metropolitan Statistical Areas (MSAs) 
and Counties in Districts

Total Renter 
Households

Avg 
Renter 
Wage

30% of 
AMI

Rent 
Affordable at 
30% of AMI

AMI

REGIONAL RENTAL AFFORDABILITY STATISTICS

DISTRICT-LEVEL RENTER STATISTICS

Income between 51% and 80% of AMI 20,621 883 4%

Income at or below  30% of AMI

Income at or below  50% of AMI

Income at or below  80% of AMI

Affordable and 
Available Rental 

Units Per 100 

Surplus/ (Deficit) 
of Affordable and 
Available Rental 

Units
37

102

77

1,202

-9,674

-15,542

34%of all households in the DistrictRenters make up

Total Renter 
Households

Severely 
Burdened 

Households*

% with 
Severe 
Burden

Income at or below 30%** of AMI

Income between 31% and 50% of AMI

All Renter Households

95,864

61,167

379,020

65,345

10,142

78,585

68%

17%

21%

Income between 51% and 80% of AMI 89,936 1,508 2%

Income at or below  30%** of AMI

Income at or below  50% of AMI

Income at or below  80% of AMI

Affordable and 
Available Rental 

Units Per 100 

Surplus/ (Deficit) of 
Affordable and 

Available Rental 
Units

45

108

81

19,547

-29,484

-52,878

34%of all households in the stateRenters make up
Source: NLIHC tabulations of 2016 American Community Survey (ACS) Public Use Microdata Sample (PUMS)

One Bdrm 
Fair Market 

Rent

One 
Bdrm 

Housing 
Wage

$869 $16.71 92Kansas City HMFA 106,810 $24,000 $600 $15.71$80,000 $13.71$713
$786 $15.12 83Topeka MSA 30,048 $20,580 $515 $12.24$68,600 $11.42$594
$843 $16.21 89Lawrence MSA 21,508 $26,220 $656 $9.12$87,400 $12.31$640
$730 $14.04 77Crawford County 5,765 $17,460 $437 $9.72$58,200 $10.56$549
$700 $13.46 74Montgomery County 4,123 $15,810 $395 $9.66$52,700 $10.12$526
$807 $15.52 86Franklin County 2,657 $19,440 $486 $9.74$64,800 $12.17$633
$697 $13.40 74Labette County 2,561 $16,320 $408 $10.10$54,400 $10.08$524

*Severely Burdened: Households spending more than 50% of income on housing costs, including utilities. **Or poverty guideline, if higher.
AMI = Area Median Income.
Last updated in November 2018. Please Contact NLIHC research staff at (202) 662-1530 to request additional information.                                                                                                            

Source: Out of Reach 2018. This congressional district includes at least a portion of the Fair Market Rent (FMR) areas listed above. For FMR areas that span more than one state, the data reflect this state's geography. For 
districts covering more than seven FMR areas, only the seven largest are shown. 



Kansas 3rd District                       
Representative: Kevin Yoder          CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT HOUSING PROFILE                

Total Renter 
Households

Severely 
Burdened 

Households*

% with 
Severe 
Burden

Income at or below 30% of AMI

Income between 31% and 50% of AMI

All Renter Households

19,655

15,725

92,172

14,576

4,225

19,868

74%

27%

22%

Source: NLIHC tabulations of 2011-2015 Comprehensive Housing Affordability Strategy (CHAS) data

STATE-LEVEL RENTER STATISTICS

Two Bdrm 
Fair Market 

Rent

Two 
Bdrm 

Housing 
Wage

Hours at 
Minimum 
Wage for 
Two Bdrm

Metropolitan Statistical Areas (MSAs) 
and Counties in Districts

Total Renter 
Households

Avg 
Renter 
Wage

30% of 
AMI

Rent 
Affordable at 
30% of AMI

AMI

REGIONAL RENTAL AFFORDABILITY STATISTICS

DISTRICT-LEVEL RENTER STATISTICS

Income between 51% and 80% of AMI 21,876 729 3%

Income at or below  30% of AMI

Income at or below  50% of AMI

Income at or below  80% of AMI

Affordable and 
Available Rental 

Units Per 100 

Surplus/ (Deficit) 
of Affordable and 
Available Rental 

Units
28

96

62

-2,247

-13,398

-14,082

33%of all households in the DistrictRenters make up

Total Renter 
Households

Severely 
Burdened 

Households*

% with 
Severe 
Burden

Income at or below 30%** of AMI

Income between 31% and 50% of AMI

All Renter Households

95,864

61,167

379,020

65,345

10,142

78,585

68%

17%

21%

Income between 51% and 80% of AMI 89,936 1,508 2%

Income at or below  30%** of AMI

Income at or below  50% of AMI

Income at or below  80% of AMI

Affordable and 
Available Rental 

Units Per 100 

Surplus/ (Deficit) of 
Affordable and 

Available Rental 
Units

45

108

81

19,547

-29,484

-52,878

34%of all households in the stateRenters make up
Source: NLIHC tabulations of 2016 American Community Survey (ACS) Public Use Microdata Sample (PUMS)

One Bdrm 
Fair Market 

Rent

One 
Bdrm 

Housing 
Wage

$869 $16.71 92Kansas City HMFA 106,810 $24,000 $600 $15.71$80,000 $13.71$713

*Severely Burdened: Households spending more than 50% of income on housing costs, including utilities. **Or poverty guideline, if higher.
AMI = Area Median Income.
Last updated in November 2018. Please Contact NLIHC research staff at (202) 662-1530 to request additional information.                                                                                                            

Source: Out of Reach 2018. This congressional district includes at least a portion of the Fair Market Rent (FMR) areas listed above. For FMR areas that span more than one state, the data reflect this state's geography. For 
districts covering more than seven FMR areas, only the seven largest are shown. 



Kansas 4th District                       
Representative: Ron Estes          CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT HOUSING PROFILE                

Total Renter 
Households

Severely 
Burdened 

Households*

% with 
Severe 
Burden

Income at or below 30% of AMI

Income between 31% and 50% of AMI

All Renter Households

22,732

18,174

92,000

16,420

2,846

19,940

72%

16%

22%

Source: NLIHC tabulations of 2011-2015 Comprehensive Housing Affordability Strategy (CHAS) data

STATE-LEVEL RENTER STATISTICS

Two Bdrm 
Fair Market 

Rent

Two 
Bdrm 

Housing 
Wage

Hours at 
Minimum 
Wage for 
Two Bdrm

Metropolitan Statistical Areas (MSAs) 
and Counties in Districts

Total Renter 
Households

Avg 
Renter 
Wage

30% of 
AMI

Rent 
Affordable at 
30% of AMI

AMI

REGIONAL RENTAL AFFORDABILITY STATISTICS

DISTRICT-LEVEL RENTER STATISTICS

Income between 51% and 80% of AMI 20,498 550 3%

Income at or below  30% of AMI

Income at or below  50% of AMI

Income at or below  80% of AMI

Affordable and 
Available Rental 

Units Per 100 

Surplus/ (Deficit) 
of Affordable and 
Available Rental 

Units
30

101

77

806

-9,504

-15,977

33%of all households in the DistrictRenters make up

Total Renter 
Households

Severely 
Burdened 

Households*

% with 
Severe 
Burden

Income at or below 30%** of AMI

Income between 31% and 50% of AMI

All Renter Households

95,864

61,167

379,020

65,345

10,142

78,585

68%

17%

21%

Income between 51% and 80% of AMI 89,936 1,508 2%

Income at or below  30%** of AMI

Income at or below  50% of AMI

Income at or below  80% of AMI

Affordable and 
Available Rental 

Units Per 100 

Surplus/ (Deficit) of 
Affordable and 

Available Rental 
Units

45

108

81

19,547

-29,484

-52,878

34%of all households in the stateRenters make up
Source: NLIHC tabulations of 2016 American Community Survey (ACS) Public Use Microdata Sample (PUMS)

One Bdrm 
Fair Market 

Rent

One 
Bdrm 

Housing 
Wage

$807 $15.52 86Wichita HMFA 81,084 $20,820 $521 $13.36$69,400 $11.71$609
$701 $13.48 74Cowley County 4,741 $17,220 $431 $12.61$57,400 $10.13$527
$712 $13.69 76Sumner County HMFA 2,251 $20,520 $513 $9.05$68,400 $10.46$544
$736 $14.15 78Pratt County 1,207 $19,800 $495 $10.06$66,000 $11.15$580
$697 $13.40 74Pawnee County 757 $19,470 $487 $13.33$64,900 $11.67$607
$697 $13.40 74Greenwood County 698 $16,230 $406 $9.89$54,100 $10.08$524
$697 $13.40 74Kingman County HMFA 652 $20,550 $514 $10.68$68,500 $10.08$524

*Severely Burdened: Households spending more than 50% of income on housing costs, including utilities. **Or poverty guideline, if higher.
AMI = Area Median Income.
Last updated in November 2018. Please Contact NLIHC research staff at (202) 662-1530 to request additional information.                                                                                                            

Source: Out of Reach 2018. This congressional district includes at least a portion of the Fair Market Rent (FMR) areas listed above. For FMR areas that span more than one state, the data reflect this state's geography. For 
districts covering more than seven FMR areas, only the seven largest are shown. 


