

DISTRICT-LEVEL RENTER STATISTICS

	Total Renter Households	Severely Burdened Households*	% with Severe Burden		Affordable and Available Rental Units Per 100	Surplus/ (Deficit) of Affordable and Available Rental Units
Income at or below 30% of AMI	19,066	13,679	72%	Income at or below 30% of AMI	35	-12,416
Income between 31% and 50% of AMI	17,041	3,079	18%	Income at or below 50% of AMI	72	-10,215
Income between 51% and 80% of AMI	23,025	784	3%	Income at or below 80% of AMI	98	-1,393
All Renter Households	93,748	17,780	19%			

Renters make up 34% of all households in the District

Source: NLIHC tabulations of 2011-2015 Comprehensive Housing Affordability Strategy (CHAS) data

	STATE-LEVEL RENTER STATISTICS											
	Total Renter Households	Severely Burdened Households*	% with Severe Burden		Affordable and Available Rental Units Per 100	Surplus/ (Deficit) of Affordable and Available Rental Units						
Income at or below 30%** of AMI	95,864	65,345	68%	Income at or below 30%** of AMI	45	-52,878						
Income between 31% and 50% of AMI	61,167	10,142	17%	Income at or below 50% of AMI	81	-29,484						
Income between 51% and 80% of AMI	89,936	1,508	2%	Income at or below 80% of AMI	108	19,547						
All Renter Households	379,020	78,585	21%									

Renters make up 34% of all households in the state

Source: NLIHC tabulations of 2016 American Community Survey (ACS) Public Use Microdata Sample (PUMS)

REGIONAL RENTAL AFFORDABILITY STATISTICS

Metropolitan Statistical Areas (MSAs) and Counties in Districts	Total Renter Households	AMI	30% of AMI	Rent Affordable at 30% of AMI	One Bdrm Fair Market Rent	One Bdrm Housing Wage	Two Bdrm Fair Market Rent	Two Bdrm Housing Wage	Hours at Minimum Wage for Two Bdrm	Avg Renter Wage
Topeka MSA	30,048	\$68,600	\$20,580	\$515	\$594	\$11.42	\$786	\$15.12	83	\$12.24
Manhattan MSA	17,320	\$72,200	\$21,660	\$542	\$767	\$14.75	\$1,014	\$19.50	108	\$11.43
Reno County	8,348	\$60,600	\$18,180	\$455	\$583	\$11.21	\$775	\$14.90	82	\$11.69
Geary County	7,571	\$50,200	\$15,060	\$377	\$741	\$14.25	\$985	\$18.94	105	\$13.51
Saline County	7,460	\$62,700	\$18,810	\$470	\$592	\$11.38	\$778	\$14.96	83	\$11.06
Lyon County	5,420	\$53,400	\$16,020	\$401	\$524	\$10.08	\$697	\$13.40	74	\$9.68
Finney County	4,862	\$59,300	\$17,790	\$445	\$603	\$11.60	\$784	\$15.08	83	\$15.38

Source: Out of Reach 2018. This congressional district includes at least a portion of the Fair Market Rent (FMR) areas listed above. For FMR areas that span more than one state, the data reflect this state's geography. For districts covering more than seven FMR areas, only the seven largest are shown.

*Severely Burdened: Households spending more than 50% of income on housing costs, including utilities. **Or poverty guideline, if higher. AMI = Area Median Income.

CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT HOUSING PROFILE



DISTRICT-LEVEL RENTER STATISTICS

	Total Renter Households	Severely Burdened Households*	% with Severe Burden		Affordable and Available Rental Units Per 100	Surplus/ (Deficit) of Affordable and Available Rental Units
Income at or below 30% of AMI	24,822	17,297	70%	Income at or below 30% of AMI	37	-15,542
Income between 31% and 50% of AMI	18,060	3,760	21%	Income at or below 50% of AMI	77	-9,674
Income between 51% and 80% of AMI	20,621	883	4%	Income at or below 80% of AMI	102	1,202
All Renter Households	93,009	22,136	24%			

Renters make up 34% of all households in the District

Source: NLIHC tabulations of 2011-2015 Comprehensive Housing Affordability Strategy (CHAS) data

	STATE-LEVEL RENTER STATISTICS												
	Total Renter Households	Severely Burdened Households*	% with Severe Burden		Affordable and Available Rental Units Per 100	Surplus/ (Deficit) of Affordable and Available Rental Units							
Income at or below 30%** of AMI	95,864	65,345	68%	Income at or below 30%** of AMI	45	-52,878							
Income between 31% and 50% of AMI	61,167	10,142	17%	Income at or below 50% of AMI	81	-29,484							
Income between 51% and 80% of AMI	89,936	1,508	2%	Income at or below 80% of AMI	108	19,547							
All Renter Households	379,020	78,585	21%										

Renters make up 34% of all households in the state

Source: NLIHC tabulations of 2016 American Community Survey (ACS) Public Use Microdata Sample (PUMS)

REGIONAL RENTAL AFFORDABILITY STATISTICS

Metropolitan Statistical Areas (MSAs) and Counties in Districts	Total Renter Households	AMI	30% of AMI	Rent Affordable at 30% of AMI	One Bdrm Fair Market Rent	One Bdrm Housing Wage	Two Bdrm Fair Market Rent	Two Bdrm Housing Wage	Hours at Minimum Wage for Two Bdrm	Avg Renter Wage
Kansas City HMFA	106,810	\$80,000	\$24,000	\$600	\$713	\$13.71	\$869	\$16.71	92	\$15.71
Topeka MSA	30,048	\$68,600	\$20,580	\$515	\$594	\$11.42	\$786	\$15.12	83	\$12.24
Lawrence MSA	21,508	\$87,400	\$26,220	\$656	\$640	\$12.31	\$843	\$16.21	89	\$9.12
Crawford County	5,765	\$58,200	\$17,460	\$437	\$549	\$10.56	\$730	\$14.04	77	\$9.72
Montgomery County	4,123	\$52,700	\$15,810	\$395	\$526	\$10.12	\$700	\$13.46	74	\$9.66
Franklin County	2,657	\$64,800	\$19,440	\$486	\$633	\$12.17	\$807	\$15.52	86	\$9.74
Labette County	2,561	\$54,400	\$16,320	\$408	\$524	\$10.08	\$697	\$13.40	74	\$10.10

Source: Out of Reach 2018. This congressional district includes at least a portion of the Fair Market Rent (FMR) areas listed above. For FMR areas that span more than one state, the data reflect this state's geography. For districts covering more than seven FMR areas, only the seven largest are shown.

*Severely Burdened: Households spending more than 50% of income on housing costs, including utilities. **Or poverty guideline, if higher. AMI = Area Median Income.



DISTRICT-LEVEL RENTER STATISTICS

	Total Renter Households	Severely Burdened Households*	% with Severe Burden		Affordable and Available Rental Units Per 100	Surplus/ (Deficit) of Affordable and Available Rental Units
Income at or below 30% of AMI	19,655	14,576	74%	Income at or below 30% of AMI	28	-14,082
Income between 31% and 50% of AMI	15,725	4,225	27%	Income at or below 50% of AMI	62	-13,398
Income between 51% and 80% of AMI	21,876	729	3%	Income at or below 80% of AMI	96	-2,247
All Renter Households	92,172	19,868	22%			

Renters make up 33% of all households in the District

Source: NLIHC tabulations of 2011-2015 Comprehensive Housing Affordability Strategy (CHAS) data

	STATE-LEVEL RENTER STATISTICS												
	Total Renter Households	Severely Burdened Households*	% with Severe Burden		Affordable and Available Rental Units Per 100	Surplus/ (Deficit) of Affordable and Available Rental Units							
Income at or below 30%** of AMI	95,864	65,345	68%	Income at or below 30%** of AMI	45	-52,878							
Income between 31% and 50% of AMI	61,167	10,142	17%	Income at or below 50% of AMI	81	-29,484							
Income between 51% and 80% of AMI	89,936	1,508	2%	Income at or below 80% of AMI	108	19,547							
All Renter Households	379,020	78,585	21%										

Renters make up 34% of all households in the state

Source: NLIHC tabulations of 2016 American Community Survey (ACS) Public Use Microdata Sample (PUMS)

REGIONAL RENTAL AFFORDABILITY STATISTICS

Metropolitan Statistical Areas (MSAs) and Counties in Districts	Total Renter Households	AMI	30% of AMI	Rent Affordable at 30% of AMI	One Bdrm Fair Market Rent	One Bdrm Housing Wage	Two Bdrm Fair Market Rent	Two Bdrm Housing Wage	Hours at Minimum Wage for Two Bdrm	Avg Renter Wage
Kansas City HMFA	106,810	\$80,000	\$24,000	\$600	\$713	\$13.71	\$869	\$16.71	92	\$15.71

Source: Out of Reach 2018. This congressional district includes at least a portion of the Fair Market Rent (FMR) areas listed above. For FMR areas that span more than one state, the data reflect this state's geography. For districts covering more than seven FMR areas, only the seven largest are shown.

*Severely Burdened: Households spending more than 50% of income on housing costs, including utilities. **Or poverty guideline, if higher.

AMI = Area Median Income.

CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT HOUSING PROFILE



DISTRICT-LEVEL RENTER STATISTICS

	Total Renter Households	Severely Burdened Households*	% with Severe Burden		Affordable and Available Rental Units Per 100	Surplus/ (Deficit) of Affordable and Available Rental Units
Income at or below 30% of AMI	22,732	16,420	72%	Income at or below 30% of AMI	30	-15,977
Income between 31% and 50% of AMI	18,174	2,846	16%	Income at or below 50% of AMI	77	-9,504
Income between 51% and 80% of AMI	20,498	550	3%	Income at or below 80% of AMI	101	806
All Renter Households	92,000	19,940	22%			

Renters make up 33% of all households in the District

Source: NLIHC tabulations of 2011-2015 Comprehensive Housing Affordability Strategy (CHAS) data

	STATE-LEVEL RENTER STATISTICS												
	Total Renter Households	Severely Burdened Households*	% with Severe Burden		Affordable and Available Rental Units Per 100	Surplus/ (Deficit) of Affordable and Available Rental Units							
Income at or below 30%** of AMI	95,864	65,345	68%	Income at or below 30%** of AMI	45	-52,878							
Income between 31% and 50% of AMI	61,167	10,142	17%	Income at or below 50% of AMI	81	-29,484							
Income between 51% and 80% of AMI	89,936	1,508	2%	Income at or below 80% of AMI	108	19,547							
All Renter Households	379,020	78,585	21%										

Renters make up 34% of all households in the state

Source: NLIHC tabulations of 2016 American Community Survey (ACS) Public Use Microdata Sample (PUMS)

REGIONAL RENTAL AFFORDABILITY STATISTICS

Metropolitan Statistical Areas (MSAs) and Counties in Districts	Total Renter Households	AMI	30% of AMI	Rent Affordable at 30% of AMI	One Bdrm Fair Market Rent	One Bdrm Housing Wage	Two Bdrm Fair Market Rent	Two Bdrm Housing Wage	Hours at Minimum Wage for Two Bdrm	Avg Renter Wage
Wichita HMFA	81,084	\$69,400	\$20,820	\$521	\$609	\$11.71	\$807	\$15.52	86	\$13.36
Cowley County	4,741	\$57,400	\$17,220	\$431	\$527	\$10.13	\$701	\$13.48	74	\$12.61
Sumner County HMFA	2,251	\$68,400	\$20,520	\$513	\$544	\$10.46	\$712	\$13.69	76	\$9.05
Pratt County	1,207	\$66,000	\$19,800	\$495	\$580	\$11.15	\$736	\$14.15	78	\$10.06
Pawnee County	757	\$64,900	\$19,470	\$487	\$607	\$11.67	\$697	\$13.40	74	\$13.33
Greenwood County	698	\$54,100	\$16,230	\$406	\$524	\$10.08	\$697	\$13.40	74	\$9.89
Kingman County HMFA	652	\$68,500	\$20,550	\$514	\$524	\$10.08	\$697	\$13.40	74	\$10.68

Source: Out of Reach 2018. This congressional district includes at least a portion of the Fair Market Rent (FMR) areas listed above. For FMR areas that span more than one state, the data reflect this state's geography. For districts covering more than seven FMR areas, only the seven largest are shown.

*Severely Burdened: Households spending more than 50% of income on housing costs, including utilities. **Or poverty guideline, if higher. AMI = Area Median Income.